 TRELLEBORG FLUID HANDLING SOLUTIONS
TEGUFLEX® W
RED
GENERAL INDUSTRY
EXPANSION JOINTS MOULDED
APPLICATIONS
Hot water up to 90°C, cooling water, salt solutions, chlorine
solutions, esters and ketones.

mm
ELONGATION
mm
LATERAL
mm
ANGULAR
°
WITHOUT
SUPPORT
RING
BAR
ARTICLE NUMBER
STOCK (l) or
min. order
piece
32.0 10/16 16 50 150 30 20 20 35 0.8 TW0032RERE0002 ¤
32.0 20 16 50 150 30 20 20 35 0.8 TW0032RERE0003 ¤
40.0 10/16 16 50 150 30 20 20 35 0.8 0509233 ¤
50.0 10/16 16 50 150 30 20 20 35 0.8 0508319 ¤
50.0 20 16 50 150 30 20 20 35 0.8 TW0050RERE0003 ¤
65.0 10/16 16 50 150 30 20 20 30 0.8 0509234 ¤
65.0 20 16 50 150 30 20 20 30 0.8 TW0065RERE0003 ¤
80.0 10/16 16 50 150 30 20 20 30 0.5 0509235 ¤
80.0 20 16 50 150 30 20 20 30 0.5 TW0080RERE0003 ¤
100.0 10/16 16 50 150 30 20 20 25 0.5 0509236 l
100.0 20 16 50 150 30 20 20 25 0.5 TW0100RERE0003 ¤
125.0 10/16 16 50 150 30 20 20 25 0.5 0509237 l
125.0 20 16 50 150 30 20 20 15 0.5 5604036 ¤
150.0 10/16 16 50 150 30 20 20 15 0.5 0509238 l
150.0 20 16 50 150 30 20 20 15 0.5 0508024 ¤
150.0 6 16 50 150 30 20 20 15 0.5 TW0150RERE0001 ¤
200.0 10 16 50 200 30 20 20 15 0.3 0509240 ¤
200.0 16 16 50 200 30 20 20 15 0.3 0507968 ¤
200.0 20 16 50 200 30 20 20 15 0.3 5012548 ¤
250.0 10 16 50 200 30 20 20 10 0.3 0507728 ¤
300.0 10 16 50 200 30 20 20 10 0.3 0509241 ¤
300.0 16 16 50 200 30 20 20 10 0.3 0509187 ¤
300.0 20 16 50 200 30 20 20 10 0.3 TW0300RERE0004 ¤
350.0 10 10 30 200 30 20 20 10 0.3 0507727 l
350.0 16 10 30 200 30 20 20 10 0.3 0509156 ¤
400.0 16 10 30 200 30 20 20 10 0.3 0380112 ¤
450.0 10 10 30 200 30 20 20 10 0.3 0380125 ¤